KCC Co., Ltd.
www.kccpr.com356 -
PNEUMATIC & HYDRAULIC KDXE series
Filter Element
KDXE 370 - 15A
① ② ③
How to Order
KDXE series
KDXE370
KDXE320 KDXE310 KDXE130 KDXE150
Features
 ● One-touch attaching type element allows easy replacement.
 ● Various media type element to eliminate corpuscles, oil
    mist, moisture, gas and etc.
One-touch attaching type
element
① Series
KDXE Filter element
② Type
370 Main Filter(20㎛)
320 Pre Filter(3㎛)
310 Line Filter(1㎛)
130 Coalescent Filter(0.01㎛)
150 Adsorbent Filter(0.01ppm)
③ Applicable Dimensions
15A For 1/2
20A For 3/4
25A For 1
40A For 1 1/2
50A For 2
Specifications
Model
MAIN PRE LINE COALESCENT ADSORBENT
KDXE-370, 320 KDXE-310 KDXE-130 KDXE-150
Structure